
Flying Moose Classic hosted by Bethel Outing Club and Bethel Village Trails
February 10, 2019
20 KM (Open)
winner: 1:02:27

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Bib
221
210
209
233
213
206
205
203
229
235
212
226
224
227
230
218
225
211
234
207
208
217
204
223
220
232
228
219
231
214
201
202
222

Name
MAGNAN, Tyler
DARLING, Eric
CLARKE, Brad
LUCY, Nat
FIDDLER, Laurel
BRADLEE, Robert
BOLDUC, Damian
BLAIR, Ian
GOODBODY, Win
NIRMEGH, Dhyan
FALTUS, Robert
RODD, Jonathan
PRIBRAM, Sarah
SCHAFER, Jon
HELLER OSGOOD, Mary
HORNE, Lily
REMSEN, Ken
EUSDEN, Dykstra
FREEDMAN, David
CALLAHAN, Kevin
CHAFFEE, Jonathan
HOLMES, Graham
BLAND, Perry
NILES, Ben
LICHT, Rick
KIMBALL, Kenneth
SIREN, Raul
INGALLS, Everett
MCEVOY, Jeff
GOOD, Cipperly
BAROCAS, Josh
BAUMERT, Daniel
NEWTON, Jody

Team
NWVE
NWVE
Bethel Outing Club
Mt. Washington Nordic
Gould Academy
Cambridge Sports Union
NWVE
Bethel Outing Club

NWVE
Cambridge Sports Union
NWVE
NWVE

Putney Ski Club
Freeport Ski Team

Mt. Washington Nordic

Ford Sayre
Cambridge Sports Union
NWVE

Mt. Washington Nordic

NWVE

Cambridge Sports Union

City
St. Albans
Shelburne
Bethel
North Conway
Crowley Lake
North Billerica
Craftsbury Common
Bethel
Williamstown
Starksborough
Watertown
Williston
Shelburne
Wynnewood
Putney
Pownal
Vergennes
South Paris
Silver Lake
Norwell
West Lebanon
Wayland
Westford
South Freeport
Gray
Jackson
Brighton Plt.
Portland
Greenwood
Searsport
Roslindale
Levant
Wayland

State
VT
VT
ME
NH
CA
MA
VT
ME
MA
VT
MA
VT
VT
PA
VT
ME
VT
ME
NH
MA
NH
MA
VT
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
MA
ME
MA

Nat.
M2
M4
M5
M7
Senior
M7
M3
M6
M5
M8
M7
M6
M5
M5
M7
U18
M8
M7
M7
M6
M9
M8
M8
M8
M6
M9
M9
M9
M6
M3
M2
M8
M8

Category
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM

Age
36
46
52
61
24
62
42
57
52
0

62
59
51
54
0

18
69
62
61
60
75
66
70
65
60
71
74
72
55
41
38
66
67

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women

Time
1:02:27
1:03:31
1:05:59
1:07:22
1:07:25
1:10:02
1:11:28
1:13:01
1:13:21
1:14:03
1:15:17
1:15:24
1:15:59
1:16:12
1:16:57
1:17:16
1:17:57
1:18:23
1:19:59
1:22:09
1:22:28
1:23:32
1:23:52
1:23:57
1:24:32
1:24:47
1:30:33
1:34:27
1:36:20
1:40:22
1:43:06
1:43:29
1:57:45

Gap

1'03"
3'31"
4'55"
4'57"
7'35"
9'00"

10'34"
10'53"
11'36"
12'49"
12'57"
13'32"
13'44"
14'29"
14'48"
15'30"
15'56"
17'32"
19'41"
20'00"
21'04"
21'25"
21'30"
22'05"
22'20"
28'06"
31'59"
33'52"
37'55"
40'38"
41'02"
55'17"

Lap 1
31:11
31:13
31:53
33:26
33:25
33:49
34:18
35:01
35:45
36:22
36:50
36:25
36:42
37:08
38:09
38:07
37:43
38:13
38:51
39:41
40:03
41:09
40:53
40:51
40:35
41:20
42:19
45:41
45:20
48:18
49:22
48:58
56:52

Lap 2
31:16
32:18
34:05
33:56
34:00
36:13
37:10
38:00
37:35
37:41
38:27
38:59
39:17
39:04
38:48
39:09
40:14
40:11
41:08
42:28
42:25
42:22
43:00
43:06
43:57
43:28
48:14
48:46
51:00
52:04
53:44
54:31

1:00:53
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Flying Moose Classic hosted by Bethel Outing Club and Bethel Village Trails
February 10, 2019
10 KM (Open)
winner: 34:16

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNF

Bib
105
114
108
118
115
104
116
117
109
111
112
110
215
113
120
119
122
121
107
103
102
101
216
106

Name
BEAN, Utah
SHIFRIN, Eli
GREENBERG, Dylan
WILBRAHAM, Jennifer
SHIFRIN, Mia
BEAN, Lilo
THIELBAR, Wyatt
WEAFER, Lily
LAURENCE, Sophie
MCCOURT, Henri
MCCOURT, Matt
MADDAUS, Charlie
GREENE, Jeffrey
PIERCE, Hannah
MCDOUGLE, Jerome
OSGOOD, Chris
TREISS, Cora
WILSON, Amy
EUSDEN, Lydia
BARTON, Muzzy
BARTON, Beth
ALFORD, Chaia
HOLMANDER, David
CLARKE, Livy

Team
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
Mansfield Nordic Club/BOC
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
Gould Academy
FAST
Farmington Ski Club

Gould Academy

Putney Ski Club
Great Glen BKL Club
Nansen Ski Club

Cape Nordic
Cape Nordic
Gould Academy
Cambridge Sports Union
Gould Academy

City
Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Bath
Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Cambridge
Farmington
Farmington
Sumner
Concord
Bethel
Walpole
Putney
Berlin
Berlin
South Paris
Cape Elizabeth
Cape Elizabeth
Bethel
Whitefield
Bethel

State
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MA
ME
ME
ME
MA
ME
NH
VT
NH
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME

Nat.
U18
U16
U18
U20
U20
U20
U18
U20
U20
U12
M4
M8
M9
U18
M7
M8
U16
M4
M7
M8
M7
U18
M9
U20

Category
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

Age
16
14
16
19
18
18
16
18
18
12
48
68
73
16
65
65
15
48
62
67
61
17
71
18

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women

Time
34:16
35:19
35:58
36:03
37:45
38:06
39:48
39:53
41:10
45:13
45:35
46:09
47:49
48:25
49:10
53:23
54:37
55:49
56:48
57:28
58:51

1:10:28
1:48:50

Gap

1'04"
1'43"
1'47"
3'30"
3'50"
5'32"
5'38"
6'54"

10'58"
11'19"
11'53"
13'33"
14'10"
14'54"
19'07"
20'22"
21'33"
22'32"
23'13"
24'36"
36'12"

1h14'34"

Lap 1
34:16
35:19
35:58
36:03
37:45
38:06
39:48
39:53
41:10
45:13
45:35
46:09
47:49
48:25
49:10
53:23
54:37
55:49
56:48
57:28
58:51

1:10:28
1:48:50
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Flying Moose Classic hosted by Bethel Outing Club and Bethel Village Trails
February 10, 2019
2.5 KM Youth (Open)
winner: 09:32

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Bib

301
305
302
313
304
308
312
314
310
303
315
307
306
316
311
309

Name

BARSTOW, Lucas
SCOTT, Nyla
DEGRUTTOLA, Kayan
CHALMERS, Jack
PIERCE, Reece
BARSTOW, Rosie
CHALMERS, Eli
WATERMAN, Ida
MARCHETTI, Lila
NELLIS, Eliza
WATERMAN, Hazel
DEGRUTTOLA, Davon
WRIGHT, Cameron
WATERMAN, Noel
CHALMERS, Louisa
MARCHETTI, Oliver

Team

Telstar Middle School
Telstar Middle School
Telstar Middle School

Bethel Outing Club
Bethel Outing Club

Hebron Academy

Hebron Academy

City

Bethel
Greenwood
West Bethel
Yarmouth
Newry
Bethel
New Gloucester
New Gloucester
Hebron
Bethel
New Gloucester
West Bethel
Bethel
New Gloucester
New Gloucester
Hebron

State

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Nat.

U14
U14
U14
U10
U12
U12
U10
U16
U10
U10
U8
U12
U12
U8
U8
U8

Category

2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth
2.5 KM Youth

Age

12
13
12

0
11
11

0
0
8
9
0

10
10

0
0
0

Gender

Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Time

9:32
9:33

12:30
12:31
12:33
12:46
12:47
12:54
14:26
15:18
16:37
16:57
17:01
17:09
19:45
24:02

Gap

0'02"
2'58"
2'59"
3'01"
3'14"
3'15"
3'23"
4'55"
5'47"
7'05"
7'25"
7'30"
7'38"

10'14"
14'30"

Lap 1

9:32
9:33

12:30
12:31
12:33
12:46
12:47
12:54
14:26
15:18
16:37
16:57
17:01
17:09
19:45
24:02
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